| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD | DIFICATION OF CONTE | RACT BPA NO. | 1. CONTRACT ID | CODE PAGE OF |
|--|---|---|---|--|
| 2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002 | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 11-08-2012 | | EREQ. NO. 1/7/12 | 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) |
| 6 ISSUED BY | ODE 3100 | FAIMIS: 130373 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If of | ther than Item 6) | CODE 3100 |
| U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | |
| 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, count | y, State and ZIP Code) | | (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF | SOLICITATION NO. |
| SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE S W R I | | | 9B. DATED (SEE ITE | · M 11) |
| 6220 CULEBRA RD | | | | OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. -03-0058 NRCT003 |
| SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166 | | | 10B. DATED (SEE IT X 03-02-2012 | 'EM 13) |
| CODE 007936842 | FACILITY CODE | MENDMENTS OF SOL | 03 02 2012 | |
| The above numbered solicitation is amended a Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendm (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegr KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or land date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) | ent prior to the hour and date a copies of the ame am which includes a reference PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TO by virtue of this amendment yo | specified in the solicitation of andment; (b) By acknowledge to the solicitation and amer HE RECEIPT OF OFFERS Food desire to change an offer policitation and this amendments. 1.34641 BOC: 252A AP: 1.541990 PSC: R499 | r as amended, by one of the ing receipt of this amendmen indment numbers. FAILURE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND already submitted, such chaent, and is received prior to the PN:31x0200.220 | nt on each copy of the EOF YOUR AC- DATE SPECIFIED MAY ange may be made |
| IT MODIFI | ES THE CONTRACT/ORD Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET | ER NO. AS DESCRIBE | D IN ITEM 14. | / 10A. |
| B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY | | VE CHANGES (such as change | s in paying office, appropriation date, (| etc.) |
| C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO | PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: | | | |
| D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) | 52.232-22 Limitation | of Funds | | |
| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, | is required to sign this doc | cument and return 0 | copies to the issuing of | fice. |
| 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organize The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount from A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COS(c) The amount currently obligated 1599,695 represents the estimated restricted CPFF Amount: \$108,346.00 | to provide increments \$100,000.00 to \$108 of PLUS FLIXED FEE (AUD) the Government with | al mental funding in ,300.00. JG 2011) ALTERNATE I n respect to this co | the amount of \$8,3 section (c) is mod entract is \$108,300, | ified as follows: of which the sum of |
| rotal Obligated Amount: \$108,300.00 Period of Performance: 3/2/2012 - 3, All other terms and conditions under | | ns unchanged. | | |
| Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document | referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo | re changed, remains unchanged and i | n full force and effect. | |
| 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) | | 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CO Daniel App Contracting C | | r print) |
| 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR | 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED STATES OF AM BY Lanu | ERICA LARA | 16C. DATE SIGNED |
| (Signature of person authorized to sign) | | | ature of Contracting Officer) | 11/8/12 |



